TURK TRAKTOR VE ZIRAAT MAKINELERI A.S. REGISTRY OF SHAREHOLDERS GENERAL ASSEMBLY DATED 26.03.2010

NAME OF SHAREHOLDERS / ADDRESS

EQUITY AMOUNT (TL)

NR OF SHARES

NAME OF
REPRESENTATIVE

KOC HOLDING AS.
Nakkastepe Azizbey Sok. No.1
81207 Kuzguncuk / ISTANBUL

CNH GLOBAL NV
6900 Veterans Boulevard Burr Ridge IL 60527-7111
USA

TEMEL TICARET VE YATIRIMAS.
Nakkastepe Azizbey Sok. No.1
81207 Kuzguncuk / ISTANBUL

CAHIT BASARAN

YENIDOGAN MAH. ABDI iPEKGIi CAD.

NO:69 BAYRAMPASA/ISTANBUL

ISHARES MSCI TURKEY INVESTABLE MARKET
INDEX FUND

400 Howard Street San Francisco, CA 94105 ABD
ASCENSION HEALTH

4600 Edmundson Rd. St Louis Missouri 63134 ABD
ASCENSION HEALTH MASTER PENSION TRUST
4600 Edmundson Rd. St Louis Missouri 63134 ABD
FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY INTERNATIONAL AS
AGENT FOR US CLIENT

125 London Wall London, EC2Y 5AJ London UK
THE NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY /

NEW ZEALAND SUPERANNUATION FUND
50 Bank Street Canary Wharf London E14 5NT UK

20.132.793,75

20.013.375,00

1.114.575,00

21.746,00

59.200,00

18.858,00

100.000,00

64.900,00

2.013.279.375

2.001.337.500

111.457.500

100

2.174.600

5.920.000

1.885.800

10.000.000

6.490.000

MARCO VOTTA

CAHIT BASARAN

BERNA YAZKAN

BERNA YAZKAN

BERNA YAZKAN

BERNA YAZKAN

HIKMET VUSLAT SUMEN



